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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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A001950479 PIPASA  BASAK Female No  1 1 UR  5  364.00  91.00  364.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860199 PRITI  PRAMANIK Female No  2 2 UR  5  358.00  95.00  358.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041448 ARUNDHUTI  BISWAS Female No  3 3 UR  5  343.00  92.00  343.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543480 RIAJUL  LASKAR Male No  4 4 UR  6  340.00  84.00  340.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907436 SOUMALYA  PARIAL Male No  5 5 UR  7  338.00  90.00  338.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938544 SHASWATI  MONDAL Female No  6  1 6 SC  9  338.00  77.00  338.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459110 ROMA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  4  337.00  71.00  337.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880549 AYUSHI  MONDAL Female No  8 8 UR  5  336.00  90.00  336.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854424 SAHIN AHAMED GAZI Male No  9  1 9 OBC-B  10  335.00  0.00  335.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672967 AYAN  BASU Male No  10 10 UR  16  334.00  81.00  334.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391054 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  11 11 UR  20  334.00  72.00  334.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515788 SREYASHREE  DEWAN Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  4  333.00  84.00  333.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147478 VAISHNAVI  KUMARI Female No  13 13 UR  2  333.00  65.00  333.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001856931 SAMADRITA  BARIK Female No  14 14 UR  4  331.00  84.00  331.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374870 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  15 15 UR  4  329.00  77.00  329.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056478 SRESTHA  BISWAS Female No  16 16 UR  7  326.00  74.00  326.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270975 RESMA  SARDAR Female No  17 17 UR  3  323.00  73.00  323.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940467 BISAKHA  DEY Female No  18 18 UR  4  322.00  70.00  322.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048985 RUPSHA  MISHRA Female No  19 19 UR  11  320.00  81.00  320.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756581 SANJUKTA  DAS Female No  20  2 20 SC  2  320.00  80.00  320.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406718 ANWESHA  BANERJEE Female No  21 21 UR  2  320.00  76.00  320.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122588 JEET  MONDAL Male No  22  3 22 SC  2  320.00  74.00  320.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511769 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  23  4 23 SC  5  319.00  85.00  319.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159074 ANUSHREE  SARDAR Female No  24  1 24 ST  6  319.00  63.00  319.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327971 ASHIMA  PATRA Female No  25 25 UR  14  317.00  68.00  317.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130730 BAIBHAV  SAHA Male No  26 26 UR  23  315.00  80.00  315.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001086418 BHUMIKA  PATHAK Female No  27 27 UR  6  314.00  77.00  314.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018138 RUBINA  MOLLA Female No  28 28 UR  10  311.00  78.00  311.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889548 ARPITA  HALDER Female No  29  5 29 SC  4  311.00  76.00  311.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396787 SOUMIK  KARMAKAR Male No  30  6 30 SC  8  310.00  60.00  310.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676173 TASRIN  MONDAL Female No  31  1 31 OBC-A  11  309.00  85.00  309.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523886 MINARA  KHATUN Female No  32 32 UR  4  309.00  82.00  309.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103452 MEGHA  PATRA Female No  33  3 33 OBC-B  3  309.00  74.00  309.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407769 DEEPSUNDAR  ARI Male No  34 34 UR  19  308.00  77.00  308.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306996 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  35  7 35 SC  5  308.00  65.00  308.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080179 DIPESH  HOWLI Male No  36  8 36 SC  15  307.00  72.00  307.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188746 SHREYASHI  SAHA Female No  37  9 37 SC  24  306.00  74.00  306.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437171 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  38  4 38 OBC-B  16  306.00  67.00  306.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459100 SUDIPTA  GAYEN Female No  39  10 39 SC  4  305.00  67.00  305.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:51.53

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000280976 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  40  11 40 SC  1  305.00  62.00  305.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115870 BARNALI  MAJUMDER Female No  41 41 UR  5  304.00  74.00  304.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271685 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  42  12 42 SC  5  304.00  70.00  304.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168636 MANISH  MISTRY Male No  43  13 43 SC  12  302.00  86.00  302.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945941 BIKRAM  MONDAL Male No  44 44 UR  15  302.00  72.00  302.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537073 SAYANTIKA  GAYEN Female No  45  14 45 SC  9  302.00  52.00  302.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989981 ANKITA  SIKARI Female No  46  15 46 SC  5  301.00  86.00  301.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102697 JAYASRI  SARDAR Female No  47 47 UR  5  301.00  77.00  301.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179838 ARKA  SARDAR Male No  48  16 48 SC  9  300.00  74.00  300.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797464 RUPANJANA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  49 49 UR  8  300.00  72.00  300.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607078 DEBASMITA  SARKAR Female No  50 50 UR  1  300.00  67.00  300.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258486 MONALISA  DOCTOR Female No  51 51 UR  3  300.00  62.00  300.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279236 ANKANA  DEBNATH Female No  52  5 52 OBC-B  6  299.00  80.00  299.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001486458 SOUMMA  SAMANTA Male No  53 53 UR  12  298.00  70.00  298.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586492 SAMRIN  SAHIN Female No  54  2 54 OBC-A  5  298.00  70.00  298.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855206 PRIYANTI  MONDAL Female No  55 55 UR  4  296.00  74.00  296.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806676 MONISHA  NASKAR Female No  56  17 56 SC  6  296.00  64.00  296.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209198 DISHA  KAYAL Female No  57  18 57 SC  4  296.00  56.00  296.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904736 KUSHAL  PAUL Male No  58 58 UR  12  295.00  62.00  295.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540479 SHAYANI  SARDAR Female No  59  2 59 ST  4  294.00  77.00  294.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690172 DEBRUP  SARKAR Male No  60 60 UR  4  294.00  64.00  294.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618463 FARHAN  MOLLA Male No  61  3 61 OBC-A  3  293.00  61.00  293.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537355 BAIDIKA  MITRA Female No  62 62 UR  3  292.00  92.00  292.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684653 ALIVIA  CHATTERJEE Female No  63 63 UR  8  292.00  75.00  292.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167235 GOURANGA  MONDAL Male No  64  19 64 SC  8  291.00  87.00  291.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499149 PAULI  GHOSH Female No  65 65 UR  7  291.00  64.00  291.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001232699 AMRITA  GUHA Female No  66 66 UR  3  291.00  60.00  291.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284538 MILON  GHARAMI Male No  67  20 67 SC  3  290.00  67.00  290.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742662 SUMANA  MAL Female No  68  21 68 SC  1  290.00  55.00  290.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777674 ARUNIMA  RAUT Female No  69  6 69 OBC-B  4  289.00  68.00  289.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020579 PIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  70  22 70 SC  6  288.00  73.00  288.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969458 ARPAN  NASKAR Male No  71  23 71 SC  5  288.00  66.00  288.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386133 SNEHAJEET  GHOSH Male No  72 72 UR  3  285.00  53.00  285.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276821 SADAB  SARDAR Male No  73 73 UR  3  284.00  63.00  284.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246004 SUBHANKAR RANJAN 

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  74 74 UR  2  283.00  70.00  283.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758750 RAJAT  KARMAKAR Male No  75  7 75 OBC-B  3  282.00  68.00  282.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516982 SATARUPA  BHOWMICK Female No  76  24 76 SC  1  280.00  63.00  280.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270904 MANALI  HALDER Female No  77 77 UR  3  280.00  62.00  280.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199487 ARIF  GAZI Male No  78 78 UR  5  279.00  62.00  279.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000173609 KIRAN  THAKUR Female No  79 79 UR  3  278.00  60.00  278.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337509 UTSAB  PURKAIT Male No  80 80 UR  5  277.00  70.00  277.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277286 PRIYAM  DEBNATH Male No  81 81 UR  6  276.00  65.00  276.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349593 DEBOJYOTI  MONDAL Male No  82 82 UR  11  274.00  70.00  274.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312637 SPANDAN  PODDER Male No  83  25 83 SC  4  273.00  53.00  273.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016407 GAUROB  GHOSH Male No  84  8 84 OBC-B  2  272.00  57.00  272.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168093 SUVRODIP  NAG Male No  85 85 UR  20  271.00  63.00  271.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391054 SREEJANI  ROY Female No  86 86 UR  12  271.00  60.00  271.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036955 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  87 87 UR  22  271.00  60.00  271.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691323 MRIDUL  BARMAN Male No  88  26 88 SC  3  269.00  75.00  269.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490574 LIZA  DAS Female No  89  27 89 SC  5  268.00  67.00  268.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783351 SYED RAIF ELAHI Male No  90 90 UR  5  268.00  57.00  268.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269740 RUPAM  MONDAL Male No  91  28 91 SC  6  268.00  51.00  268.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000945973 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  92  29 92 SC  7  267.00  54.00  267.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245964 MAHER  PARVIN Female No  93 93 UR  3  267.00  53.00  267.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038759 ALOLIKA  MONDAL Female No  94 94 UR  5  266.00  73.00  266.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973270 YOGESH  SINGH Male No  95 95 UR  11  266.00  67.00  266.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151154 RASMITA  ADHIKARY Female No  96 96 UR  6  266.00  60.00  266.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046158 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  97  30 97 SC  24  266.00  60.00  266.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669169 SWASTIKA  MANNA Female No  98 98 UR  3  266.00  48.00  266.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157325 RICK  BACHHAR Male No  99  31 99 SC  6  264.00  62.00  264.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489232 SUJAN  BASU Male No  100 100 UR  3  263.00  63.00  263.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413007 MAURYA  MAULIK Male No  101  32 101 SC  15  263.00  63.00  263.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168828 MADHUSHREE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  102 102 UR  6  263.00  57.00  263.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388572 CHAITALI  SEAL Female No  103 103 UR  3  262.00  51.00  262.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447029 NILANKIT  NAG Male No  104 104 UR  10  259.00  58.00  259.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000491032 ADRISHA  DAS Female No  105  33 105 SC  6  258.00  66.00  258.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059456 SAHIN HOSSAIN LASKAR Male No  106 106 UR  4  257.00  64.00  257.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902904 RUPSA  DAS Female No  107  34 107 SC  1  256.00  60.00  256.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335735 ARITRA  SARDAR Male No  108  35 108 SC  10  255.00  63.00  255.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302853 TITHI  KAYAL Female No  109  36 109 SC  2  255.00  57.00  255.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408604 ANKITA  PAL Female No  110  9 110 OBC-B  4  253.00  73.00  253.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973194 SUPRATIK  HALDER Male No  111  37 111 SC  4  253.00  61.00  253.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716499 PRITAM  SHARMA Male No  112 112 UR  15  253.00  54.00  253.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174892 NEHA  SAHA Female No  113 113 UR  1  253.00  44.00  253.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067324 MDMUSADDIKUR 

RAHMAN SK

Male No  114 114 UR  6  251.00  63.00  251.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650113 ZAHEENA  PIYADA Female No  115 115 UR  4  250.00  65.00  250.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016439 BISHNUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  116  38 116 SC  4  250.00  62.00  250.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490682 SUSHANTA  MONDAL Male No  117  39 117 SC  6  249.00  70.00  249.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000464903 RITAM  GHOSH Male No  118  10 118 OBC-B  3  248.00  57.00  248.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145986 ARKO  DEY Male No  119 119 UR  22  248.00  48.00  248.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118314 AFREEN  BAGANI Female No  120  11 120 OBC-B  2  247.00  50.00  247.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809943 URMILA  CHOUHAN Female No  121 121 UR  7  247.00  42.00  247.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068176 PAOLI  BRAHMA Female No  122 122 UR  11  246.00  63.00  246.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709859 POUSHALI  SARDAR Female No  123  40 123 SC  4  245.00  57.00  245.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030074 SAYANDIP  MANDAL Male No  124  41 124 SC  5  245.00  53.00  245.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366437 SRILEKHA  SARKAR Female No  125 125 UR  10  245.00  52.00  245.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808058 MANDIRA  DAS Female No  126 126 UR  7  243.00  42.00  243.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462715 KUNTAL  PURKAIT Male No  127  42 127 SC  8  242.00  55.00  242.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366265 SAMRIDHI  DEY Female No  128 128 UR  5  242.00  47.00  242.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774798 SUBHAJIT  GHOSAL Male No  129 129 UR  23  241.00  54.00  241.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143104 MOYNA  MANDAL Female No  130 130 UR  4  241.00  52.00  241.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001537181 SOUVIK  PURKAIT Male No  131 131 UR  3  241.00  50.00  241.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525553 MD  SULEMAN Male No  132 132 UR  8  241.00  47.00  241.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522894 SRIJANI  BAR Female No  133 133 UR  2  240.00  51.00  240.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349188 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  134 134 UR  8  239.00  60.00  239.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262435 TIRTHAYAN  SARKAR Male No  135  43 135 SC  17  239.00  56.00  239.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218845 SUBHO  MONDAL Male No  136 136 UR  4  238.00  56.00  238.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275227 PRIYANKA  KUNDU Female No  137 137 UR  3  237.00  53.00  237.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530313 BIPASHA  MANDAL Female No  138  44 138 SC  1  237.00  48.00  237.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775637 PROMIT  ROY Male No  139 139 UR  3  234.00  65.00  234.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884229 KOYEL  MALLICK Female No  140  45 140 SC  11  234.00  50.00  234.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675882 SHILPI  HALDER Female No  141  46 141 SC  7  233.00  61.00  233.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391666 NABANITA  MAJUMDER Female No  142 142 UR  3  232.00  50.00  232.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097099 MOUMI  DEBNATH Female No  143  12 143 OBC-B  4  231.00  40.00  231.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001358196 SUHANA  JAMADAR Female No  144 144 UR  6  230.00  58.00  230.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344661 KRITI  SHARMA Female No  145 145 UR  3  230.00  58.00  230.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656397 SEULI  PRAMANICK Female No  146 146 UR  15  230.00  53.00  230.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457724 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  147 147 UR  3  228.00  51.00  228.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227623 ARPITA  PATRA Female No  148 148 UR  5  228.00  50.00  228.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085414 MDMEHRAJ UDDIN 

LASKAR

Male No  149 149 UR  5  226.00  51.00  226.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270782 SUPRADIP  MAL Male No  150  47 150 SC  3  223.00  56.00  223.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640190 TRIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  151  48 151 SC  2  223.00  53.00  223.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154468 ANGANA  GHOSH Female No  152 152 UR  8  222.00  44.00  222.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687734 RAJ  BANIK Male No  153 153 UR  4  221.00  55.00  221.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345206 RIJU  MAHAJAN Male No  154 154 UR  7  219.00  52.00  219.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655426 NAMITA  MONDAL Female No  155 155 UR  6  219.00  51.00  219.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218630 DEBDYUTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  156 156 UR  10  219.00  48.00  219.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vijaygarh Jyotish Ray College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:51.53

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002393449 RADHA RANI GHOSH Female No  157  13 157 OBC-B  11  214.00  46.00  214.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932766 SURAJ KUMAR Male No  158 158 UR  7  212.00  44.00  212.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008369 RITIK  PANDIT Male No  159 159 UR  6  210.00  44.00  210.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922545 SHREYASHI  SAHA Female No  160 160 UR  11  206.00  45.00  206.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809927 DIPA  SHAW Female No  161 161 UR  7  205.00  50.00  205.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032879 DISHA  ROUTH Female No  162  14 162 OBC-B  2  204.00  47.00  204.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391357 CHANDRANI  HALDAR Female No  163  49 163 SC  3  202.00  48.00  202.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997397 DONA  GHOSH Female No  164 164 UR  3  198.00  47.00  198.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993256 SHIB SANKAR SHARMA Male No  165 165 UR  5  196.00  44.00  196.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000676173 TASRIN  MONDAL Female No  31  1 1 OBC-A  11  309.00  85.00  309.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586492 SAMRIN  SAHIN Female No  54  2 2 OBC-A  5  298.00  70.00  298.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618463 FARHAN  MOLLA Male No  61  3 3 OBC-A  3  293.00  61.00  293.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.SC. (Multidisciplinary) - Biological Sciences

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001854424 SAHIN AHAMED GAZI Male No  9  1 1 OBC-B  10  335.00  0.00  335.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515788 SREYASHREE  DEWAN Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  4  333.00  84.00  333.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103452 MEGHA  PATRA Female No  33  3 3 OBC-B  3  309.00  74.00  309.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437171 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  38  4 4 OBC-B  16  306.00  67.00  306.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279236 ANKANA  DEBNATH Female No  52  5 5 OBC-B  6  299.00  80.00  299.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777674 ARUNIMA  RAUT Female No  69  6 6 OBC-B  4  289.00  68.00  289.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758750 RAJAT  KARMAKAR Male No  75  7 7 OBC-B  3  282.00  68.00  282.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016407 GAUROB  GHOSH Male No  84  8 8 OBC-B  2  272.00  57.00  272.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408604 ANKITA  PAL Female No  110  9 9 OBC-B  4  253.00  73.00  253.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464903 RITAM  GHOSH Male No  118  10 10 OBC-B  3  248.00  57.00  248.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118314 AFREEN  BAGANI Female No  120  11 11 OBC-B  2  247.00  50.00  247.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097099 MOUMI  DEBNATH Female No  143  12 12 OBC-B  4  231.00  40.00  231.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393449 RADHA RANI GHOSH Female No  157  13 13 OBC-B  11  214.00  46.00  214.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]
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A000032879 DISHA  ROUTH Female No  162  14 14 OBC-B  2  204.00  47.00  204.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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A001938544 SHASWATI  MONDAL Female No  6  1 1 SC  9  338.00  77.00  338.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756581 SANJUKTA  DAS Female No  20  2 2 SC  2  320.00  80.00  320.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122588 JEET  MONDAL Male No  22  3 3 SC  2  320.00  74.00  320.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511769 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  23  4 4 SC  5  319.00  85.00  319.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889548 ARPITA  HALDER Female No  29  5 5 SC  4  311.00  76.00  311.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396787 SOUMIK  KARMAKAR Male No  30  6 6 SC  8  310.00  60.00  310.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306996 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  35  7 7 SC  5  308.00  65.00  308.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080179 DIPESH  HOWLI Male No  36  8 8 SC  15  307.00  72.00  307.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188746 SHREYASHI  SAHA Female No  37  9 9 SC  24  306.00  74.00  306.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459100 SUDIPTA  GAYEN Female No  39  10 10 SC  4  305.00  67.00  305.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280976 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  40  11 11 SC  1  305.00  62.00  305.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271685 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  42  12 12 SC  5  304.00  70.00  304.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168636 MANISH  MISTRY Male No  43  13 13 SC  12  302.00  86.00  302.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000537073 SAYANTIKA  GAYEN Female No  45  14 14 SC  9  302.00  52.00  302.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989981 ANKITA  SIKARI Female No  46  15 15 SC  5  301.00  86.00  301.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179838 ARKA  SARDAR Male No  48  16 16 SC  9  300.00  74.00  300.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806676 MONISHA  NASKAR Female No  56  17 17 SC  6  296.00  64.00  296.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209198 DISHA  KAYAL Female No  57  18 18 SC  4  296.00  56.00  296.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167235 GOURANGA  MONDAL Male No  64  19 19 SC  8  291.00  87.00  291.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284538 MILON  GHARAMI Male No  67  20 20 SC  3  290.00  67.00  290.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742662 SUMANA  MAL Female No  68  21 21 SC  1  290.00  55.00  290.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020579 PIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  70  22 22 SC  6  288.00  73.00  288.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969458 ARPAN  NASKAR Male No  71  23 23 SC  5  288.00  66.00  288.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516982 SATARUPA  BHOWMICK Female No  76  24 24 SC  1  280.00  63.00  280.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312637 SPANDAN  PODDER Male No  83  25 25 SC  4  273.00  53.00  273.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691323 MRIDUL  BARMAN Male No  88  26 26 SC  3  269.00  75.00  269.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000490574 LIZA  DAS Female No  89  27 27 SC  5  268.00  67.00  268.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269740 RUPAM  MONDAL Male No  91  28 28 SC  6  268.00  51.00  268.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945973 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  92  29 29 SC  7  267.00  54.00  267.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046158 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  97  30 30 SC  24  266.00  60.00  266.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157325 RICK  BACHHAR Male No  99  31 31 SC  6  264.00  62.00  264.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413007 MAURYA  MAULIK Male No  101  32 32 SC  15  263.00  63.00  263.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491032 ADRISHA  DAS Female No  105  33 33 SC  6  258.00  66.00  258.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902904 RUPSA  DAS Female No  107  34 34 SC  1  256.00  60.00  256.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335735 ARITRA  SARDAR Male No  108  35 35 SC  10  255.00  63.00  255.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302853 TITHI  KAYAL Female No  109  36 36 SC  2  255.00  57.00  255.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973194 SUPRATIK  HALDER Male No  111  37 37 SC  4  253.00  61.00  253.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016439 BISHNUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  116  38 38 SC  4  250.00  62.00  250.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490682 SUSHANTA  MONDAL Male No  117  39 39 SC  6  249.00  70.00  249.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000709859 POUSHALI  SARDAR Female No  123  40 40 SC  4  245.00  57.00  245.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030074 SAYANDIP  MANDAL Male No  124  41 41 SC  5  245.00  53.00  245.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462715 KUNTAL  PURKAIT Male No  127  42 42 SC  8  242.00  55.00  242.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262435 TIRTHAYAN  SARKAR Male No  135  43 43 SC  17  239.00  56.00  239.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530313 BIPASHA  MANDAL Female No  138  44 44 SC  1  237.00  48.00  237.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884229 KOYEL  MALLICK Female No  140  45 45 SC  11  234.00  50.00  234.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675882 SHILPI  HALDER Female No  141  46 46 SC  7  233.00  61.00  233.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270782 SUPRADIP  MAL Male No  150  47 47 SC  3  223.00  56.00  223.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640190 TRIYASHA  MONDAL Female No  151  48 48 SC  2  223.00  53.00  223.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391357 CHANDRANI  HALDAR Female No  163  49 49 SC  3  202.00  48.00  202.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002159074 ANUSHREE  SARDAR Female No  24  1 1 ST  6  319.00  63.00  319.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540479 SHAYANI  SARDAR Female No  59  2 2 ST  4  294.00  77.00  294.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


